
Benedictine-Springfield (  -vs- William Carey (Miss.) 
2012-02-25 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: McCaleb, Alli (1)
Loss: Sherwood, Colleen (1)
HBP: Osterholt, Cassie, Sherwood, Colleen
PB: Coleman, Sydney, Dwyer, Stephanie, Shoaf, Frankie, Monroe, Lynsey, Sherwood, Colleen, Taylor, Logan, Alexander, Casey, Shelby,
Jasmine, Anspach, Kayleigh, Dykes, Ramsi, Smith, Kelsey Jo, Farnum, Danielle, Saucier, Kayla, Jones, Chelcela
 
Start: 10:00   Time: 10:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 R H E
Benedictine-Springfield ( 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4
William Carey (Miss.) 4 0 3 0 2 1 10 9 1

Benedictine-Springfield ( 2

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Alexander, Michelle 2b 2 1 0 0 1 1 0
Shoaf, Frankie rf 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
Cookus, Randi ss 2 1 0 0 1 1 0
Beasley, Kerri 1b 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
Taylor, Logan c 3 0 1 2 0 0 0
Coleman, Sydney dh 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
Monroe, Lynsey cf 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
Dwyer, Stephanie 3b 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
Bretscher, Tori lf 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Sherwood, Colleen p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Osterholt, Cassie p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 19 2 1 2 5 9 0

SH: Bretscher, Tori (1)
SB: Alexander, Michelle (1)
E: Bretscher, Tori (1); Alexander, Michelle (1); Cookus, Randi (1);
Taylor, Logan (1)
CI: Coleman, Sydney (); Dwyer, Stephanie (); Shoaf, Frankie ();
Monroe, Lynsey (); Sherwood, Colleen ()

William Carey (Miss.) 10

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Alexander, Casey cf 2 2 1 1 2 0 0
Webb, Lindsey 2b 3 2 1 0 1 0 0
Beckman, Sarah ss 2 2 2 2 1 0 0
Shelby, Jasmine 3b 4 1 1 0 0 2 0
Fontenot, Anna Lauren c 3 1 1 1 0 1 0
    Jones, Chelcela 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cook-Kelley, Hannah rf 3 2 2 0 1 1 0
Farnum, Danielle lf 4 0 1 2 0 1 0
Perry, Kaitlyn 1b 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Saucier, Kayla 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anspach, Kayleigh dp 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Dykes, Ramsi 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
Smith, Kelsey Jo p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    McCaleb, Alli p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 27 10 9 6 6 8 0

2B: Cook-Kelley, Hannah (1)
SB: Alexander, Casey (1); Beckman, Sarah (1); Webb, Lindsey (1);
Fontenot, Anna Lauren (1)
HBP: Beckman, Sarah (1); Fontenot, Anna Lauren (1)
E: Webb, Lindsey (1)
CI: Alexander, Casey (); Shelby, Jasmine (); Anspach, Kayleigh ();
Dykes, Ramsi (); Smith, Kelsey Jo (); Farnum, Danielle (); Saucier,
Kayla (); Jones, Chelcela ()
DP: 2

Benedictine-Springfield ( IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Sherwood, Colleen (L, 1) 2.2 2 7 3 5 4 1 0 2 0 12 17 0 0 –
Osterholt, Cassie 3.0 5 3 3 1 4 0 0 1 0 14 15 0 0 –
Totals 7 10 6 6 8 1 0 3 0 26 32 0 0

William Carey (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Smith, Kelsey Jo 3.0 1 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 10 14 0 0 –
McCaleb, Alli (W, 1) 3.0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 8 11 0 0 –
Totals 1 2 2 6 9 0 0 0 0 18 25 0 0



Play By Play
 
 


